111S2-1 Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump UT-01474 01474-UT 111S2-1 Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump UT-01474
111S2-1 Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump - Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump

24— e

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref# Part# Description Qty

1 76885A WASHER - Slinger 1
2 806813 SCREW -Hex Hd., 1/4-20x 172" 2
3 62876 HANDLE - Carrying 2
4 30088 SCREW - Hex Hd., 5/16-18 x 4
1-1/4"
5 83002 WASHER - Lock, 5/16" 10
6 629872A HOUSING - Impeller 1
7 628612 SEAL ASSEMBLY 1
8 62874 WASHER - Sealing 4
9 80927 SCREW - Hex Hd., 5/16-24 x 4
2-1/4"
10 62882A SHIM - Seal, .010" A/R
62883A SHIM - Seal, .015" A/R
11 84056 WASHER - Flat 5/16" A/R
12 62872 SHIM - Impeller, .010" A/R
62873 SHIM - Impeller, .015" A/R
13 629883 IMPELLER 1
14 54070A GASKET - Large 2
15 540661A PLATE - Wear 1
16 54069 GASKET - Small 1
17  A43971 FILLER PLUG 1
18 18108 GASKET - Wing plug 1
19  A47629 HOUSING - End 1
20 75663 NIPPLE - Sucl‘gzz, 2" NPT x 2" 1
21 541511 NIPPLE - 2" NPT x 3 1/2 long 1
22 A43896 USE UP07092 1
23 59910 GASKET 1
24 80083 SCREW - Hex hd., 5/16-18 x 3/4" 2
25 84032 WASHER - Flat, 5/16" 4
26 A62890 SKID ASSEMBLY 2
50389 SPRING - Foot 2
85025 RIVET 2
27 80088 SCREW - Hex Hd., 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" 2
28 628881 BAR - Mounting 1
29 81018 NUT - Hex 5/16-18 4
30 80087 SCREW -Hex Hd., 5/16-18 x 1 1/2" 2
31 624501 HOLDER - Spanner wrench 1
32 19189B WRENCH - Spanner 1
33 30128 STRAINER - Suction, 2" 1
34 ENGINE
35 49266 TACK - Metal 4

36 54661 PLATE - Warning 1



Ref# Part#
37 48674
23475
48398
38
54638
769061

Description
DECAL - Class
PAINT - Red
DRAIN - suction disk
UNKNOWN
Coupling 2" NPT
Nipple 2" NPT to British thread

Qty



